
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 OCTOBER, 2022
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 MIDNIGHTS Taylor Swift1 UNI/UMA 2445790098

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

12

NEW

NEW

1

NEW

14

18

3

R/E

13

NEW

R/E

2

NEW

9

THE CAR

IMPOSSIBLE PRINCESS

QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE

THE CLASSIC SYMPTOMS OF A BROKEN SPIRIT

CURRENTS

EROTICA

DARK ROOM

BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE

STUMPWORK

1989

THE SLOW RUSH

LOW ALTITUDE LIVING

LOVER

AM

GET BETTER

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RETURN OF THE DREAM CANTEEN

MONEY FOR NOTHING

HARRY'S HOUSE

Arctic Monkeys

Kylie Minogue

Queens Of The Stone Age

Architects

Tame Impala

Madonna

The Angels

The 1975

Dry Cleaning

Taylor Swift

Tame Impala

Ocean Alley

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Old Mervs

Taylor Swift

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Dire Straits

Harry Styles
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WIGCD455

MUSH330692

OLE1768LP

45778793266

4730676

9362450312

BLUE1862

DH01504

4AD0504CD

3799890

7757960

OA003

7792868

3747478

DEW9001529

B003450402

9362487562

8364192

19658707272

© 1988-2022 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




