

CHART KEY TWTHIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TITIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

A PLA VINVI ALBUMS CHART

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 31 OCTO							
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
2	NEW	1	2	THE CAR	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	WIGCD455
3	NEW	1	3	IMPOSSIBLE PRINCESS	Kylie Minogue	WAR	MUSH330692
4	NEW	1	4	QUEENS OF THE STONE AGE	Queens Of The Stone Age	MAT/INE	OLE1768LP
5	NEW	1	5	THE CLASSIC SYMPTOMS OF A BROKEN SPIRIT	Architects	EPIT/RKT	45778793266
6	12	196	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala	MOD/UMA	4730676
7	NEW	1	7	EROTICA	Madonna	WAR	9362450312
8	NEW	1	8	DARK ROOM	The Angels	LIB/UMA	BLUE1862
9	1	2	1	BEING FUNNY IN A FOREIGN LANGUAGE	The 1975	DIR/RKT	DH01504
10	NEW	1	10	STUMPWORK	Dry Cleaning	4AD/INE	4AD0504CD
11	14	50	2	1989	Taylor Swift	BIG/UMA	3799890
12	18	36	1	THE SLOW RUSH	Tame Impala	ISL/UMA	7757960
13	3	2	3	LOW ALTITUDE LIVING	Ocean Alley	ORCH	OA003
14	R/E	17	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
15	13	109	2	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
16	NEW	1	16	GET BETTER	Old Mervs	DEW/UMA	DEW9001529
17	R/E	16	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
18	2	2	2	RETURN OF THE DREAM CANTEEN	Red Hot Chili Peppers	WAR	9362487562
19	NEW	1	19	MONEY FOR NOTHING	Dire Straits	PHI/UMA	8364192
20	9	23	1	HARRY'S HOUSE	Harry Styles	COL/SME	19658707272